COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of

Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Billy Loar, d/b/a 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC Acceptance order,
KM Cafe 1019863 | Boyd, TX §229.372(a)(1) agreed to pay $100 | #/30/21
Famous Donuts, Springtown, 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC Acceptance order,
LLC. 1014189 TX §229.372(a)(1) agreed to pay $100 6/28/21
Dezzy Hospitality )
LLC 1010946 Van Horn, TX §§22A57§22(?)8.247 and 25 TAC gclzcgggance Order: 8/19/21
d/b/a Quality Inn 272l ‘

On September 14, 2021, the

Department conducted an

onsite inspection of the Facility

and observed the Respondent
vallarta Corp., 2, Orange Grove zgsg?;g]r?suanndde;:njainnltairr:/ Emergency Closure
d/b/a Taqueria 1008205 g ‘ gaging gency 9/15/21

Vallarta 1

TX

unsafe food handling practices.

Due to Respondent’s ongoing
violations, continued operation
of the Facility poses an
immediate threat to the health
and safety of the public.

Order




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Nanak Food Inc. 25 TAC §228.33(c), 25 TAC
d/b/a Kountry 1011007 Seguin, TX §228.107(b)(4) and25 TAC Agreed to $1,250 10/11/21
Korner §228.174(k)
Audrey Parker Flex | File No. . 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC Acceptance Order
Nutrition 47037 Joaquin, TX §229.372(a)(1) $100 10/26/21
Ranglesrs
Convenience
Stores, Inc. d/b/a 1015279 Clifton, TX 25 TAC §228.147(a)(1), Paid $2,500 10/28/21
Ranglers Conv.
Store 5
Om Vinayak Inc. . )
d/b/a Dazus Food | 1018805 | StePhenville, |55 ac §228.147(a)(1) Acceptance order: | 45 /g5

TX $2,500

Mart
Jin Hua Weng 1005568 Haskell, TX 25 TAC 228.1(b) and 25 TAC Agreed to pay: 12/10/21

d/b/a China Wok

228.1(b)

$150.00




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
25 TAC §228.75(f)(1)(B), 25
TAC §228.111(a), 25 TAC _
gf;?;eﬁr:;?t”ecéafé 0078219 | Trinity, TX §228.113(3), 25 TAC ggrgsg f)oo pay: 12/29/21
Y §228.171(1), 25 TAC 1O
§228.186(b)
Nicolas Martinez Nacogdoches 25 TAC §228.75(d)(1)(B) Agreed to pay:
d/b/a La Mexicana | 1005202 | oy and25 TAC §228.75(e)(1) $1,250.00 1/3/22
Mexican Products
25 TAC §228.31(d), 25 TAC
§228.1(b), adopting the US
FDA Food Code 2017, and the
. Supplement, §3-301.11(B), 25
g}JI:)S/aan?EIZ?*il:’CsIOS McQueene TAC §228.1(b), adopting the Agreed to pay:
. 1007160 Y+ | Us FDA Food Code 2017, and g pay: 1/12/22
Mexican TX $1,250
Restaurant the Supplement, §5-203.13(A)
and 25 TAC §228.1(b),
adopting the US FDA Food
Code 2017, and the
Supplement, §3-501.17(A)
Eaztglljash:?ﬁ 25 TAC §228.33(c), 25 TAC Adreed to bav-
g 1016306 | Winters, TX | §228.107(b)(1) and25 TAC 9 pay: 1/31/22

d/b/a Lone Star
Diner & Video

§228.147(c)(1)

$750.00




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Iliana Sauceda
Fernandez & 25 TAC §228.247, 25 TAC
Claudia Andrez File No. §228.75(f)(1)(B), 25 TAC Agreed to pay:
Olmedo, d/b/a 41477 Wharton, TX' | £558.111(a) and25 TAC $925.00 1/31/22
Las Regias §228.80(a)
Taqueria
Delfino Diaz
d/b/a Yasmeen . FDA Food Code §4-301.13, and | Agreed to pay:
Mexican 1016286 | Hillsboro, Tx | th ) Food Code §6-501.12(A) | $325 2/14/22
Restaurant
25 TAC 228.1(b), adopting the
US FDA Food Code 2017, and
the Supplement, §2-102.12(A),
25 TAC 228.1(b), adopting the
d/b/a La Casita the Supplement, §3-
Mexican o 501.16(A)(2), 25 TAC Agreed to pay:

Food Code 2017, and the
Supplement, §3-501.18(A)(2),
25 TAC 228.1(b), adopting the
US FDA Food Code 2017, and
the Supplement, §3-
302.11(A)(1)(a) and 25 TAC
228.1(b), adopting the US FDA




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Food Code 2017, and the
Supplement, §4-702.11
Col Mataj Agreed to pay:
d/b/a Country 1017014 Quitman, TX 25 TAC §228.147(c)(1) g pay: 3/25/22
: $250
Kitchen
Sam Fleming and
Eva Fleming Cross Plains, ) Agreed to pay:
d/b/a Bubba 1004661 . FDA Food Code §3-602.11(A) $250 4/4/22
Smokehouse 2
25 TAC §228.31(b), 25 TAC
§228.31(d), 25 TAC 228.1(b),
adopting the US FDA Food
Hillstop Enterprise Code 2017, and the Adreed to pay:
ITI, LLC., d/b/a 1018256 Hillsboro, TX Supplement, §3-501.16(A)(1) g pay: 4/12/22

Hillstop 3 Valero

and 25 TAC 228.1(b), adopting
the US FDA Food Code 2017,
and the Supplement, §3-
602.11(B)(4)

$1,250




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
. . 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC
Nick Jay, d/b/a File . Agreed to pay:
Ore City, TX §229.372(a)(1), 25 TAC 4/12/22
Smart Mart 3 #40433 §228.33(a) and $250
BW Gas & . FDA Food Code §2-102.12(A),
Convenience Retail of FDA Food Code §3- Agreed to pay:
:;E/a Allsups 1019453 1 Munday, TX' | 541 16(A)(2) and FDA Food $1,000 4/21/22
102104 Code §5-203.13(A)
Nayab S.
x:p;vwvz::: & Sons 25 TAC §228.33(d), 25 TAC Agreed to pay:
P 1017389 | Gonzales, TX | §228.107(b)(1) and 25 TAC g pay: 4/22/22
Inc. §228.147(c)(1) $750
d/b/a Palmetto '
Food Mart
Alauddin
Investments Inc File San Antonio, HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC Default 8/1/22
dba Kwik Trip Food | 54659 TX §229.182(b)(1) Order: $1,000
Store 2
BVE Enterprises Inc | 0054497 Ingleside, TX HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC Default 8/8/22

§229.182(b)(1)

Order: $1000




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
IM Retailers LLC HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC Acceptance
dba IM Food Mart | 1024286 | Houston,, TX 1 o559 182¢b)(1) Order: $100 8/8/22
Saahel Inc dba Corpus Christi, | HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC Default
Snappy Foods 22 1006941 TX §229.182(b)(1) Order: $1000 8/11/22
?e;f:’;‘ ;gzstﬁart File San Antonio, | HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC | Default 8/17/22
44 54429 TX §229.182(b)(1) Order: $1000
Shayan Enterprises . .
Inc dba Texas Food File San Antonio, HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC Acceptance 8/29/22
Mart 52480 TX §229.182(b)(1) Order: $1000
Seafood Lover Inc 0034085 Beaumont, TX HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC Default 11/4/22

§229.182(b)(1)

Order: $1000




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Ramiro Gallegos Jr
dba Gallegos HSC §431.021(y) and 25 TAC Default
International 0037246 Laredo, TX §229.182(b)(2) Order: $1000 11/7/22
Trading Service
Meztizo Enterprises 25 TAC §229.217(2)(H), 25 Adree to
Inc dba Quality 1003049 Houston, TX TAC §229.219(c)(1)(B)(C) and g . $5500 11/10/22
Produce 25 TAC §229.224(c)(2) pay:
. HSC §431.082(f)&(j), 25 TAC
o e o o 027D, T | o
Produce & Tortilla 0032315 Houston, TX §229.218(b)(8), 25 TAC O?der' $10,000 11/16/22
Factor §229.219(c)(1)(B) and 25 TAC ' !
y §229.221(a)(1)
Water Station File Acceptance
Technology dba Rockport, TX HSC §431.054(1) p. 11/23/22
. 60568 Order: $100
Refreshing USA
Toledo Bend
Restaurant & 1019974 | Hemphill, Tx | FPA Food Code §3- Agreed to: $500 12/6/22

Beverage Services,
LLC.

501.18(A)(1)




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Royal Burnet
Enterprises INC Granite FDA Food Code 6-501.111(B) )
d/b/a Cracker 0022440 Shoals, TX and FDA Food Code 6-501.11 Agreed to: $150 1/13/23
Barrel Grocery
DCW Investments FDA Food Code §8-301.11.1,
d/b/a Sonic Drive 0027152 Stanton, TX 25 TAC §228.33(c), 25 TAC Agreed to: $4,875 1/19/23
In of Stanton Texas §228.31(b)
Texan Horseshoe Horseshoe 25 TAC §228.247 and25 TAC
Bay Inc 1007197 Bav. TX §228.33(d) ' Agreed to $350 3/16/23
d/b/a Texan Mart Yi '
Beer 30 LLC File No. 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC _
d/b/a Beer 30 43768 Wharton, TX §229.372(a)(1) Default: $1,000 3/22/23
Cefco A Partnership FDA Food Code §3- 3/22/23
d/b/a Food Fast 1004633 Temple, TX 501.16(A)(2) and FDA Food Agreed to: $575

1010

Code §4-501.11(A)




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS

RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
a'l'c'\gf\(a:?ﬁs/ E%% FDA Food Code §2-301.14, FDA
Sonic Drivé’ In of 0020992 Fort Worth, TX | Food Code §3-301.11(B) and Agreed to: $1,075 4/5/23
. FDA Food Code §6-501.111
Quitman
Chambers Tubes, 25 TAC §228.31(d), FDA Food
LLC., d/b/a Juniors | Wharton, Code §3-502.11(F), FDA Food )
Smokehouse and | TX 1017015 Code §3-502.12(B) and FDA Agreed to: 35,500 | 4/10/23
Bakery Food Code §3-602.11(A)
25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
. Code §3-501.16(A)(2), FDA
ﬁ’;foff::gg'fg/ b/a 1 1003608 | Eden TX Food Code §4-601.11(A), FDA | Agreed to: $10,250 | 4/12/23
Food Code §6-501.12(A) and
FDA Food Code §4-101.19
Kausar Enterprises 25 TAC §228.247, 25 TAC
" | File No. §228.33(d), 25 TAC _
II:r:;).c,l %:I{ta#Rzuby 42841 Conroe, TX §228.107(b)(1) and 25 TAC Agreed to: $850 4/24/23
§228.147(a)(1)
25 TAC §228.31(b), 3-201.
Hillcrest Grocery & 1014527 Hebbronville, 11(A), FDA Food Code §3- Agreed to: $1,000 5/4/23

Market, LLC

TX

501.16(A)(1) and FDA Food
Code §3-305.11(A)(3)




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS

RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
FDA Food Code §6-501.111 )
KBB & KBB, Inc. 11005894 | Fort Worth, TX | and of FDA Food Code §6- Acceptance Order: | 514 />3
d/b/a Crossroads $1,500
501.114
Hawkins TX SDI FDA Food Code §2-301.14, FDA Acceptance Order:
Inc., d/b/a Sonic 0064332 Shawnee, TX Food Code §3-305.11(A) and $6 550 ' 5/12/23
Drive In FDA Food Code §6-501.11 !
BMP Financial
Group, LLC., d/b/a 1017960 Lubbock FDA Food code 5-103.12 Agreed to: $250 6/16/23
Quick Track 48
FDA Food Code §5-204.11, FDA
Khawaja Food Code §4-601.11(A), FDA
Enterprises, LLC,, Food Code §7-201.11, of FDA )
d/b/a Food Town 1015154 East Bernard Food Code §6-501.111, FDA Agreed to: 1,225.00 | 6/16/23
South Food Code §4-602.13 and FDA
Food Code §6-501.11
Market, Inc., d/b/a | 1016630 | Eagle Lake, TX | Code §3-602.11(A), FDA Food | Agreed to: $1,825. | 6/16/23

Maxwells Meat

Code §4-101.19, FDA Food
Code §5-205.15, FDA Food




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Code §5-402.13 and FDA Food
Code §6-201.11
Gerral Walden .
1015539 | OId Glory, TX | 25 TAC §228.221(b)(1) Acceptance Order: | g 51 /53
d/b/a 1082 BBQ $1,250
Dolgencorp of
Texas Inc d/b/a . FDA Food Code §7-201.11(B), Acceptance Order:
Dollar General 1011108 | Trinity, TX FDA Food Code §6-501.111 $1,250 8/28/23
Store 16340
Casey Williams, . .
d/b/a Overcomers File No. Queen City, 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC Acceptance Order: 8/31/23
. 51065 TX §229.372(a)(1) $100
Nutrition
FDA Food Code §8-404.11, FDA
d/b/a Taqueria 0045281 | Cameron, TX | FDA Food Code §3-301.11(B), efault Order: $52, | g/5,23

Bandas

FDA Food Code §3-304.15(A),
FDA Food Code §4-601.11(A),
FDA Food Code §5-103.11(B)

500




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
and FDA Food Code §4-
702.11
Senora BW, LLC,, )
d/b/a/ Surestay 1007932 Helotes, TX 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC Acceptance Order: 9/12/23
§229.372(a)(1) $100
Hotel Sonora
25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
Code §3-302.11(A)(1), FDA
Segovialhills Food Code §3-304.11, FDA
In\?estments LLC Food Code §4-601.11(A), FDA | )\ 1i21ce Order:
d/b/a Se ovi’a 11018613 Junction, TX Food Code §3-501.16(A)(2), $10 211 ' 9/13/23
Truck Stg FDA Food Code §3-501.17(A), !
P FDA Food Code §6-501.111,
FDA Food Code §4-202.16 and
FDA Food Code §4-601.11(C)
BW Gas &
Convenience Retail | 450015 | Fort Worth, TX | FDA Food Code §5-204.11(a) | Acceptance Order: o 5 53

LLC d/b/a Allsups
102085

$500




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
BW Gas &
Convenience Retail Acceptance Order:
LLC d/b/a Allsups 1020017 Ralls, TX FDA Food Code §5-204.11(A) $500 9/13/23
102057
AAAV LLC d/b/a Ay
Jalisco Mexican - 25 TAC §228.31(d) and FDA Acceptance Order:
Restaurant Bar and | 1012948 | Meridian, TX" | £ 4 Code §3-301.11(B) $2,125 9/21/23
Grill
Xbros More Land FDA Food Code §4-
LLC d/b/a/ . 602.11(E)(4), FDA Food Code Acceptance Order:
Lakeport Sonic 1011546 | Longview, TX | ¢4 601.11(C) and FDA Food | $625 9/22/23
Drive In 4052 Code §6-202.14
Bangali Business FDA Food Code §228.31(b),
FDA Food Code §3- Acceptance Order:
II;IC_)S)ICId(/Iba/;at One Stop | 1014638 Groveton, TX 501.16(A)(2) and FDA Food $1 250 9/27/23
Code §4-501.11(A)
CKJ Phoebus Inc 1451087 | Borger, T FDA Food Code §4-502.13(a) | Acceptance Order: 1 459,53

d/b/a/ Lees Donuts

750




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS

RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Kongsothearith New Waverl FDA Food Code §3-
Chea, d/b/a Donuts | 1019134 T yi 501.19(B)(2) and FDA Food Agreed Order: $750 | 9/29/23
Delight 4 Code §7-201.11
25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
Connie Due, d/b/a Code §3-603.11(A), FDA Food Agreed Order:
County Seat Café | 0104437 | Groveton, TX - 4e §5-203.13(A) and FDA $1,250 9/23/23
Food Code §3-501.16(A)(2)
Speedway Inc .
File No. 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC Acceptance Order:
;Kb/a Quanah Hop 51673 Fort Worth, TX §229.372(a)(1) $100 10/11/23
Ismael Sandoval FDA Food Code §3-201.11(A),
Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Mexico 1019731 | Dalhart, TX FDA Food Code §3-602.11(A), 1 625 10/23/23
Market FDA Food Code §4-501.11(A) !
o FDA Food Code §3-501.14(A),
Esiquiel Flores FDA Food Code §3- A ; order:
d/b/a Cinco De 1017695 | Center, TX 501.16(A)(2), FDA Food Code | - ocSPance Braer 1 40/23/23

Mayo Meat Market

84-501.11 and FDA Food Code
§3-501.15(A)

$2,475




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
FDA Food Code
Richard Sablatura, Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Sablaturas | 0020187 | Louise, TX §3-201.11(A), FDA Food Code P * | 10/30/23
Grocery §6-501.111, FDA Food Code $1,750
§4-301.12(A)
Progressive Pizza d Code §4-601.11(A)
Partners, LP. FDA Food Code §4- . A _
1007368 | Brady, TX and FDA Food Code §4- Acceptance Order: | 5 ¢ 53
d/b/a Pizza Hut 601.11(C) $625
28801
BW Gas &
Convenience Retail Acceptance Order:
LLC d/b/a Allsups 1020014 Lockney, TX FDA Food Code §5-204.11(A) $500 12/7/23
102059
Hawkins TX SDI Acceptance Order:
Inc d/b/a Sonic 0064332 Hawkins, TX FDA Food Code §6-201.13(B) $125p ' 12/13/23
Drive In
25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food _
My Country Store | 1451288 | Sebastion, TX | Code §4-602.11(E)(4) and FDA | ASceptance Order: {15 ,14/73

LLC

Food Code §5-204.11(A)

$875




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Charleston FDA Food Code §3-
Johnson, d/b/a 501.16(A)(2), FDA Food Code Acceptance Order:
Johnson’s Wang 1018903 | Groveton, TX 1 ¢4 501.11(A) and FDA Food $1,250 01712/24
Dang Do Code §3-603.11(A)
FDA Food Code §3-
Suhaan & Zeeana
: San 501.16(A)(1), FDA Food Code Acceptance Order:
gé?r'”éssd"l\';gr‘z/b/a 1020156 1 \Lgustine, TX | §4-501.11(A) and FDA Food $1,375 01/23/24
Code §6-501.11
Nakea Sok d/b/a | 4,456896 | Winnsboro, TX | FDA Food Code §6-501.111(A) | Agreed Order: $500 | 01/24/24
Lucky Donuts
Chhun H Hong d Code §3 ord
FDA Food Code §3- Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Yankee 1013527 Anderson, TX 501.19(A)(1) $250 01/24/24
Doodle Donut
FDA Food Code §3-
Zaara Enterprises 501.16(A)(2), FDA Food Code Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Boling Super | 0019240 Boling, TX §7-202.12(A)(2), FDA Food P ' 01/25/24

Market

Code §6-501.111 and FDA
Food Code §6-501.12(A)

$2,625




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
PTCAA Texas LP FDA Food Code §3- Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Pilot Travel 1010335 Buffalo, TX 501.16(A)(1) and FDA Food $2 080 ' 01/26/24
Center 1028 Code §3-501.16(A)(2) !
Torrens LLC d/b/a )
Hotel Garza Bed & | 0108858 | Post, Texas 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC | Acceptance Order: | () /54
Breakfast §229.372(a)(1) $1,000
25 TAC §228.31(b), 25 TAC
1018493 | Lleveland, §3-501.19(B)(2), FDA Food Acceptance Order: | > 06724
d/b/a AM Donuts Texas Code §4-202.11(A) and FDA | #1220
Food Code §4-601.11(C)
S ohra Al 25 TAC §228.31(d), FDA Food
onra All Code §3-602.11(A), FDA Food _
d/b/a Sunny Food | 1017305 | S2"ha0S: Code §5-103.12, FDA Food g‘lzcgggance order: | 02/06/24
Mart Code §6-301.11 and FDA Food ’
Code §6-301.12(A)
Maria Zavala FDA Food Code §3-
P 302.11(A)(1)(a), FDA Food :
1018374 Trinity, Texas Acceptance Order: 02/06/24

d/b/a Los Panchitos
Mexican Restaurant

75862

Code §4-601.11(A), FDA Food
Code §6-301.12(A), FDA Food
Code 8§4-601.11(C), FDA Food

$1,999




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS

RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Code §6-501.11, FDA Food
Code §6-501.12(A) and FDA
Food Code §6-202.15(A)
Nguon Ly LLC Lexington, FDA Food Code §3- Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Fresh Donuts 1023825 Texas 501.19(A)(1) $625 02/06/24
- FDA Food Code § 3- )
;tfi'e;’:r;ig‘iglﬁb/ @ | 1014904 %‘i‘;‘:gs' 501.16(A)(2) and FDA Food g‘icfgg“”ce Order: [ 42/09/24
P Code §4-501.11(A) '
FDA Food Code §2-301.15, FDA
Food Code §5-205.15, FDA
A&M Ventures LLC Food Code §5-204.11(A), FDA Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Lucky Food 1022684 Conroe, TX Food Code § 3-501.16(A)(2), P ' 02/15/24

Mart

FDA Food Code §4-501.11(A)
and FDA Food Code §4-
602.11(E)(4)

$2,250




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
25 TAC §228.31(B), FDA Food
zig Ezzoayrsmiz:fahi[yc 1021525 i:)';‘aiaba' Code §3-502.12(B) and FDA Agreed Order: $625 | 02/20/24
Food Code §2-301.15
Harzand Empire File No 25 TAC §228.247 and 25 TAC | Acceptance Order:
LLC d/b/a sog37 | Calvert, Texas | &2 o i) $100p | 02/22/24
Touchdown #3 '
Terry Fuqua
1021656 | Weatherford, |55 1ac §228.142(b) Agreed Order: $500 | 02/22/24
The Lily Pad 76085 Texas
25 TAC §228.31(d), FDA Food
Leos Beverages Code §3-603.11(A), FDA Food
Enterprise, LLC Cleveland, Code §3-602.11(A) and of FDA | Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Leos Beer 1024548 Texas Food Code §6-202.15(A)(1) $1,375 3/5/24
Barn and FDA Food Code §6-
501.111(B)
25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
Lovelady Green LLC Lovelady, " )
d/b/a Hot Spot 1016588 Texas Code §4-602.11(E)(4) and FDA | Agreed Order: $500 | 3/7/24

Food Code § 4-501.11(A)




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
25 TAC §228.31(d), FDA Food
EIRA Inc d/b/a i Code §4-602.11(E)(4), FDA Acceptance Order:
Trinity Mart 1010829 | Trinity, Texas | £ 4 code §4-501.11 and FDA | 625 3/18/24
Food Code §6-501.12(A)
Maylar Enterprises 25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
. Code §4-602.11(E)(4), FDA Acceptance Order:
lp_{:icdh/::j El 0053665 Joaquin, Texas Food Code §6-501.111 and $1.250 3/19/24
FDA Food Code §6-501.12(A)
1005355 | Alba, Texas §228.247 and 25 TAC Acceptance Order: | 5 5554
Verona Italian Cafe §229.372(a)(1) $100
25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
Code §4-601.11(A), FDA Food
. Code §4-601.11(C), FDA Food _ 4/22/24
l{fl’jfoff‘;st"c";f g/ b/a 11003608 | Eden, Texas | Code §6-501.12(A), FDA Food ;\grsegg Order:
Code §4-101.19, FDA Food !
Code §6-501.111(B) and FDA
Food Code §6-501.14(A)




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
1003608 | Eden. Texas FDA Food Code §4-601.11(C), | Acceptance Order: 4/29/25
d/b/a Moroccos ' §6-501.12(A) and FDA Food $1,874
Cafe Code §6-501.11
Amanda Moss Crockett FDA Food Code §4-601.11(C) Acceptance Order:
Designs LLC d/b/a | 1022327 | oy as FDA Food Code §6-501.12(A) | $500 4/29/2>
Docs BBQ
Chef Q Catering )
LLC D/B/A 33 1024384 | Brenham, TX | 25 TAC § 228.142(b) Acceptance Order: | o/ 54
$1,000
Degrees Restaurant
Esteban Mendez
Gonzalez aqd Acceptance Order:
Mayra Garcia 1023577 | Cleveland, TX | FDA Food Code §3-601.11 6/14/24
d/b/a El Mercadito $250
y Mas
Mr. Tim Kelley
Castroville Cafe 1009082 | Castroville, TX | FDA Food Code §5-203.13 (A) | Acceptance Order: i ¢/14/24

LLC

$125




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Phil D King FDA Food Code §3-
. Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Beefmaster 0022652 Ballinger, TX 302.11(A)(1) and FDA Food $1.875 6/24/24
i i Acceptance Order:
La Moreliana Meat | ;55249 | 38VeNn PoINts, | ena Food Code §3-602.11(A) 7/3/24
Market LLC TX $500
Rogelio Barillas, Jr.
d/b/a Vaqueros 1022723 | Edinburg, TX | 25 TAC §229.261 gffgg'ot Order: 7/12/24
Restaurant '
FDA Food Code §5-204.11(A),
Lisa Ellis, d/b/a 25 TAC §228.31(b), 25 TAC § Acceptance Order:
Country Cafe 1024563 | Kress, TX 228.142(a)(1) and FDA Food | $1,750 7117724
Code §5-203.13(A)
FDA Food Code §3- )
Rany Suon, d/b/a 14443835 | cameron, TX | 501.16(A)(1) and FDA Food Acceptance Order: | 515 /54

Top Donuts

Code §4-601.11(C)

$375
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RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
XBros More Land II
LLC d/b/a Ore City . ) Acceptance Order:
Sonic Drive In 1011545 Longview, TX 25 TAC §4-601.11(C) $150 7/19/24
4456
25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
Code §5-204.11(A), FDA Food
Code §2-402.11(A), FDA Food
Epos Investments Code §3-304.12(F), FDA Food Acceptance Order:
LLC d/b/a Yanis 1001186 Bellville, TX Code §4-601.11(C), FDA Food $3 655 ' 7/22/24
Steak House Code §5-203.13(A), FDA Food !
Code §2-301.14(I), FDA Food
Code §3-301.11(B) and FDA
Food Code §3-501.16(A)(2)
US Donut Inc d/b/a ) )
Good Morning 1005255 | Vernon, TX FDA Food Code §3 Acceptance Order: | 5 5554
501.19(A)(1) $250
Donut
HBSC Hospitality 25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food Agreed Order-
LLC d/b/a Laquinta | 1023449 Livingston, TX | Code §6-501.111 and FDA 9 ' 9/18/24

Inn & Suites

Food Code §4-702.11

$687.50




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of

Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Wing Dingers HSC §437.0145, 25 TAC Final Order: $22,500 10/09/24
Texas, LLC. d/b/a 1016914 Mineola, TX §228.142(a)(1), 25 TAC and Revoca.tion !
Wing Dingers §228.31(b)

25 TAC §228.31(b), 25 TAC

§228.31(d), FDA Food Code

Code §4-501.11(A), FDA Food Agreed Order:
d/b/a Las 1023547 | Center, TX Code §3-301.11(B), FDA Food | $2,025 11/25/24
Margaritas Code § 4-204.112(B), FDA

Food Code §7-201.11(B) and

FDA Food Code §6-501.12(A)

FDA Food Code §5-204.11, FDA

Food Code §4-303.11(B), 25
Ay Guey Tacos LLC

. TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food Agreed Order:
S(/I?ézi\'/l'sscos 1023017 Livingston, TX Code §6-202.15(D), FDA Food $1,500 1/9/25
P Code §5-203.13(A) and of FDA

Food Code §6-101.11(A)
BPG Investment
Properties LLC 1007290 Dalhart, TX 25 TAC §228.31(b), of FDA Agreed Order: $375 | 1/15/25

d/b/a Econolodge

Food Code §6-202.112




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Canadian Oil & Gas
Co. LC d/b/a Oasis | 0022663 Canadian, TX 25 TAC §228.142(a)(1) Agreed Order: $500 | 1/22/25
Truck Stop
. . FDA Food Code §3-502.11(D),
Liberty Fish Camp
. . FDA Food Code §3-502.12(D) Agreed Order:
lJ_uLaCn(ijt/abs/iiILaCam 1023853 Liberty, TX and FDA Food Code §5- 637.00 1/24/25
P 203.13(A)
25 TAC §228.221(a)(3)(A), 25
Gerardo Leal d/b/a TAC §228.31(d), FDA Food ,
Agreed Order:
Taqueria La 1011892 Cleveland, TX | Code §6-202.15(D)(3), FDA $2.000 1/27/25
Pasadita 2 Food Code §5-402.14 and 25 '
TAC §228.221(b)(1)
Vilma Ruiz 25 TAC §228.31(d), FDA Food
_ Code §5-204.11(A), FDA Food _
d/b/a Mercadlto 1003255 Houston,TX Code §4-602.11(E)(4) and FDA Agreed Order: $625 | 2/4/25
Las Americas Food Code §3-602.11(A)
Tequila
Guadalajara FDA Food Code §6-501.111,
Mexican Restaurant | 1014190 Premont, TX FDA Food Code §4-602.13 and | Agreed Order: $700 | 2/12/25

LLC d/b/a Taqueria
Guadalajara

FDA Food Code §3-301.11
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License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Juan Hector Pérez
Enterprises, LLC 1015014 | Malakoff, TX 501.16(A)(2) and FDA Food Agreed Order: $625 | 2/19/25
dba Hector’s Code §4-602.11(E)(4)
Mexican Restaurant
25 TAC §228.31(b), 25 TAC
§228.31(d), FDA Food Code
_ Code §4-602.11(E)(4), FDA Acceptance Order:
Inn Food Code §2-301.14(F), FDA
Food Code §4-702.11 and FDA
Food Code §6-501.12(A)
Cliffs Club Corp
. 25 TAC §228.31 (b) and FDA Acceptance Order:
d/b/a Cliffs 19th 0023509 Dallas, TX Food Code §3-501.18(A)(1) $625 3/3/25
Hole Restaurant
Cruz Enterprises FDA 3-502.11(D), FDA 3- Acceptance Order:
LLC d/b/a Damons | 1021030 | Wharton, TX ' ! P ' 3/3/25

Real Texas BBQ

502.12(B)

$1,250
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License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
FDA Food Code §6-501.111, of
EIRA Inc d/b/a . FDA Food Code §6-501.112, Acceptance Order:
Trinity Mart 1010825 | Spring, TX FDA Food Code §4-602.13, FDA | $1,312 3/4/25
Food Code §6-501.12(A)
Angel Yanez Rosas )
d/b/a El Potosino | 1016006 | > FDA Food Code §5-204.11(A) | Acceptance Order: | 5 o oo
: Augustine, TX $500
Mexican Restaurant
Jose Melendez
o _ FDA Food Code §3-501.14(A) Acceptance Order:
Jalisco’s Mexican 1017885 | Pearsall, TX and FDA Food Code §3- P ' 3/21/25
Restaurant Bar & 501.17(A) $1,230
Grill, LLC
Charleston Johnson FDA Food Code §4-601.11(C), _
. Acceptance Order:
Johnsons Wang 1018903 Timpson, TX FDA Food Code §6-501.12(A) , $500 3/24/25
De La Luna
Resturant LLC dba . FDA Food Code §3-501.17(A), Acceptance Order:
De La Luna 1025855 | Rio Bravo, TX | cop £00d Code §5-203.13(A) | $625 3/24/25

Restaurant




COMPLIANCE ACTIONS
RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of

Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Tudal Devi & Radha FDA Food Code §3-
Devi Ma 501.16(A)(1), FDA Food Code | Acceptance Order:
d/bja Alon Rotan | (022079 | Rotan, TX §6-501.111, FDA Food Code | $2,000 04/03/25
Mart §4-101.19, §6-501.12(A)

FDA Food Code §2-301.14, FDA
Oscar K Bozeman Food Code §4-601.11(A), FDA Acceptance Order:
III d/b/a D & M 1006899 Cleveland, TX | Food Code §4-601.11 (C), FDA $2 ZEO ' 04/03/25
Diner Food Code §6-501.111, FDA !

Food Code §6-501.12 (A)

FDA Food Code §3-501.17(A),

FDA Food Code 4-
Jesus M. Gonzalez 602.11(E)(4), FDA Food Code | Acceptance Order:

1015183 Kermit, TX - ' 04/04/25

La Luz Del Dia §5-203.13(A) and FDA Food $1,250

Code

§4-204.11

FDA Food Code §3-

302.11(A)(4), 25 TAC

§228.31(b), 25 TAC 04/15/25
Rancho Grande 1026176 Tatum, TX §228.31(d), FDA Food Code 4- | Acceptance Order:

Cantina LLC

702.11, FDA Food Code §4-
302.14, FDA Food Code §6-
201.11, FDA Food Code §6-
202.15(A)(3)

$1,750
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RETAIL FOODS

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
. FDA Food Code §5-204.11(A) 5/21/25
;‘jf)j:i;‘l’iztslg‘;te 1025061 | Bronson, TX | and FDA Food Code §5- Agreed Order: $300
203.13(A)
c FDA Food Code §3-
Rising Harvey LL .
1018363 Collgge 501.16(A)(1), FDA Food Code Acceptance Order: 5/29/25
Station, TX §4-302.12(A) and FDA Food $2,000
Code §4-204.112(B)
Nicolas Martinez FDA Food Code §3-101.11 and Acceptance Order:
d.b.g La Mexicana 1005202 Center, TX FDA Food Code §6-501.11 $1.750 6/12/25
Mexican Products
Anamaria Carrasco .
: Garden City, FDA Food Code §3- Acceptance Order:
dba Taqueria La 1023368 ™ 501.16(A)(2) $1 000 6/16/25
Tusa
Tarakeshwor LLC Weatherford, )
d/b/a Pams Cafe 1025628 ™ 25 TAC § 228.142(a)(1) Agreed Order: $500 | 6/23/25
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License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Hout Nhek d/b/a FDA Food Code §3- Acceptance Order:
Snowflake Donut 1003260 Sonora, TX 501.19(A)(1) and FDA Food $375p ' 6/26/25
and Kolaches Shop Code §4-601.11(C)
FDA Food Code §3-
501.14(A)(2), FDA Food Code
Lara §3-501.16(A)(1), FDA Food )
0073077 | Center, TX Code §3-501.16(A)(2), FDA g;\:csesgance Order: 1 5/8/25
d/b/a Rancho Food Code §4-501.11(A), FDA 1812
Grande Food Code §3-501.13, FDA
Food Code §6-501.12(A) and
FDA Food Code §3-304.15(A)
S Rod db FDA Food Code A ord
am Rodriguez dba cceptance Order:
Rodriguez Inn 0017413 Haskell, TX §6-202.15(A), FDA Food Code $375 7/18/25
§5-205.15
FDA Food Code §3-501.13, FDA
MLR Rancho LLC 1011389 Timpson, TX Food Code §4-602.13., FDA Acceptance Order: 8/5/25

Food Code § 6-501.11, FDA
Food Code § 2-301.14(F)

$1,625
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License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number Residence Violation Action Action
Flecia Donahoe 25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
d/b/a Hickory Pit & 1011737 Coldspring, TX | Code §4-101.11 and FDA Food | Agreed Order: $325 | 8/6/25
SDI of Clarksville,
TX, LLC dba Sonic 0082009 Clarksville, TX | FDA Food Code §6-501.11 Agreed Order: $250 | 8/7/25
Drive In 1769
. 25 TAC §228.31(b), FDA Food
MM CS Services
Nacogdoches, | Code §4-602.11(E)(4), FDA Acceptance Order:
h"e(f f]{z/;ecigtgzg 1023408 | 1y Food Code §3-501.19(B)(2) $1,625 8/19/25
9 P and FDA Food Code §5-402.13
Y&G Travel Stop, FDA Food Code §3-
Inc, .
1019701 Wills Point, TX 501.16(A)(2), FDA Food Code Agreed Order: 8/20/25

d/b/a Peckerwood
Mart

§6-501.111 and FDA Food
Code §4-301.12(A)

$1,250




